SBU Lord Thompson Sim Pairs 2024 - Master Point Allocations

Cathy Cursiter
Marc Shearer
Steven Henderson
Bill Ross

May Cameron
Stoijan Kableshkov
lan Burn

Jack Shearer
Eilidh Rennie
Maggie Dunbar
David Pollard
Jack Suchodolski
Jean McLaren
Liam O'Brien
Joan Cargill

Neil Macpherson
Ron McCarron
Sarinder Singh
Sheila Templeton
Helen Lodge
David Wiseman
Sandra Wiseman
Ken Aitken

Anne Aitken

Paul Kerr

Monday

14-Oct

4.14

4.82

4.06

4.65

4.14

4.82

2.79

2.87

3.97

4.98

4.98

Tuesday
15-Oct

5.00

4.67

5.00

3.82

4.41

4.41

3.82

4.24

4.24

3.73

3.73

3.65

3.65

4.92

4.92

Wednesday
16-Oct

3.12

3.12

2.28

2.28

3.62

2.36

2.36

0.76

2.44

1.60

1.60

Thursday
17-Oct

2.63

3.90

3.22

3.22

2.63

4.41

1.95

2.21

2.21

3.14

3.48

3.48

National

MPs

12.26

12.12

9.06

8.55

7.96

7.63

7.63

7.45

7.20

6.94

6.52

6.52

6.49

6.09

6.09

5.92

5.86

5.86

5.68

5.58

5.08

5.08

4.98

4.98

4.92
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SBU Lord Thompson Sim Pairs 2024 - Master Point Allocations

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday National

14-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct MPs
John Miller 4.90 4.90
Marian Miller 4.90 4.90
Lachie Maclachlan 4.84 4.84
Hugh Logan 4.84 4.84
David Simmons 4.75 4.75
Gill Simmons 4.75 4.75
Andy Anderson 4.73 4.73
Garry Williamson 4.73 4.73
George Watson 4.67 4.67
John Copland 4.66 4.66
Andy Jamieson 4.66 4.66
Stuart Dagger 4.65 4.65
Steve Male 4.50 0.09 4.59
Louis Moore 4.58 4.58
Marilyn Hodgson 4.58 4.58
LizMcGowan 4.58 4.58
Tim McKay 4.58 4.58
Willie Young 4.56 4.56
Jane Smith 4.56 4.56
Penelope Davidson 4.50 4.50
David Welsh 4.50 4.50
Christine Howe 4.50 4.50
Pat Miln 4.48 4.48
Derick Gourlay 4.48 4.48
Margaret MacCallum 1.95 2.53 4.48
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Sarah Gunn
Maddy Upton
Gill Knight
David McLeod
Anne Boyd

Fiona Paton
Jackie Ridge
Vivien Moen
Margaret Lennon
Jane Harper
Chris Gurney
Thomson Kerr
Dawn Beckett
Peter Beckett
Lesley Galloway
Pat Duncan

Paul Machin
Fiona Maclaurin
Ray Gallacher
Ros Robb

Alison Jamieson
Lesley Cadenhead
Derek McLachlan
Alan Kennedy

Scott Arbuthnott

Monday

14-Oct

4.39

4.39

4.31

4.31

1.86

4.23

4.23

4.06

Tuesday

15-Oct

4.33

4.33

4.16

4.16

4.07

4.07

1.28

1.28

Wednesday

16-Oct

2.78

2.78

Thursday

17-Oct

4.41

4.33

4.33

2.38

4.24

4.24

4.16

4.16

4.07

4.07

National

MPs

4.41

4.39

4.39

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.31

4.31

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.23

4.23

4.16

4.16

4.16

4.16

4.07

4.07

4.07

4.07

4.06

4.06

4.06
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Maureen Annan
David Deans
Jonathan Kelk
Rita Stuart
Stephen Ashforth
Moira McGregor
Anne Griffiths
Sandra Schwitz
Chris Smith
Sheilagh Smith
Jim Marshall
Beryl Harley
Geoffrey Whittaker
Florence Whittaker
Sandy Greenhill
Diane Parmenter
Quentin McLaren
Carol Calder
Kirsty Hassall
Mary Ashmore
Will lles

Janette Glass
Guus Glass
Derrick Peden

Mike Young

Monday

14-Oct

3.97

2.12

2.12

3.89

3.89

3.80

3.80

2.87

3.72

3.72

Tuesday
15-Oct

3.99

3.99

3.90

3.90

1.78

1.78

Wednesday
16-Oct

3.99

3.99

3.90

3.82

3.82

0.93

3.73

3.73

3.70

3.70

3.65

3.65

Thursday
17-Oct

National

MPs

3.99

3.99

3.99

3.99

3.97

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.89

3.89

3.82

3.82

3.80

3.80

3.80

3.73

3.73

3.72

3.72

3.70

3.70

3.65

3.65
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Jim Stone
Richard Oates
Ken Ross

Tony Reed-Jones
Jill Connor

Hazel Rodger

Vivienne McConechy

Christel Morrison
Irena Skowronska
Sheena McPherson
Lewis Osborne
Geraldine Gardner
Alan Massie
Brenda Massie
Heather Braid
Peter Braid

Derek Diamond
Martin Diamond
Gavin Keith

Mary Motherwell
Wendy Jones
Morag Beaton
Maureen Mowat
Carol Brown

Veronica Evans

Monday

14-Oct

3.63

3.63

3.55

3.55

2.62

3.47

3.47

0.68

0.68

Tuesday
15-Oct

3.56

3.56

3.48

3.48

1.62

2.72

2.72

3.39

3.39

Wednesday
16-Oct

3.62
3.56
3.56

0.93

3.54

3.54

3.45

3.45
1.78
3.39
3.39

Thursday
17-Oct

National

MPs

3.63

3.63

3.62

3.56

3.56

3.56

3.56

3.55

3.55

3.55

3.54

3.54

3.48

3.48

3.47

3.47

3.45

3.45

3.40

3.40

3.40

3.39

3.39

3.39

3.39
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Sheila Burke
Gordon Milne
Tim Wickens
Donald Mackenzie
Alex Russell
Anne Coles

Pat Millar
Horst Kopleck
Ken Rae

Violet Tulloch
Dave France
Bob Brown
Lynn Fullerton
Nicki Traynor
Bob Robertson
Helen Todd
Bridget Sinclair
Barbara Pavey
Clive Williams
Margaret Graham
LiFang Lamb
Bill Hamilton
Robin Key
Sheila Quinn

Michael Mackenzie

Monday

14-Oct

3.38

3.38

3.30

3.30

3.21

3.21

1.36

1.36

3.13

3.13

Tuesday
15-Oct

3.31

3.31

3.23

3.23

3.14

3.14

Wednesday
16-Oct

3.37

3.37

3.28

3.28

1.85

1.85

3.20

3.20

Thursday
17-Oct

3.31

3.31

3.14

National

MPs

3.38

3.38

3.37

3.37

3.31

3.31

3.31

3.31

3.30

3.30

3.28

3.28

3.23

3.23

3.21

3.21

3.21

3.21

3.20

3.20

3.14

3.14

3.14

3.13

3.13
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday National

14-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct MPs
Paul Wilson 3.06 3.06
Jim Barclay 3.06 3.06
Alex Campbell 3.06 3.06
Sandy Mathieson 3.06 3.06
Liza O'Brien 3.04 3.04
lan Sloan 3.04 3.04
Campbell Dunn 3.03 3.03
Gloria Miller 3.03 3.03
Roland Cons 2.97 2.97
Kathryn Cons 2.97 2.97
John Donaldson 2.97 2.97
Aileen Cunningham 2.97 2.97
Trish Davis 2.96 2.96
Susan Mclaren 2.96 2.96
Barry Cooper 2.95 2.95
Alan Shenkin 2.95 2.95
Donald Campbell 1.95 0.94 2.89
lan Petitt 1.95 0.94 2.89
Tom Taylor 2.89 2.89
Steven Funai 2.89 2.89
Bill Cowe 2.89 2.89
Nicol Taylor 2.89 2.89
Jon Bridger 2.86 2.86
Margaret Patterson 2.86 2.86
Margaret Kelly 2.80 2.80
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Liz Forbes
Patricia Gordon
Gail Harvey
Rona Moss
Angela Knox

Kate Malkani

Maureen Weightman

Helen Long
Kristeen Daniels
Wendy Jense
Judy McLellan
Eleanor Butters
Lorna Balfour
Charles Outred
Vi Outred

Tom Bonnes
Andy Bonnes
Rob Thornton
Malcolm Lee
Douglas Kerr
Scott Henderson
Lewis Geneen
Lesley Brawn
Hazel Leitch

Kenny Hunter

Monday Tuesday
14-Oct 15-Oct
2.80
2.79
2.71
2.71
2.63
2.63
2.62
2.55
2.55
2.54
2.54
2.46
2.46

Wednesday

16-Oct

2.70

2.70

2.61

2.61

2.53

Thursday
17-Oct

2.80

2.80

2.72

2.72

2.55

2.55

2.46

National

MPs

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.79

2.72

2.72

2.71

2.71

2.70

2.70

2.63

2.63

2.62

2.61

2.61

2.55

2.55

2.55

2.55

2.54

2.54

2.53

2.46

2.46

2.46
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Alistair Rae
David Hamilton
DeniseKing
Katherine Carson

John MacMillan

Caroline MacMillan

David Nisbet
John Vipond
Bryan Stewart
Gary Longhurst
Henry Birkin
Scott Macdonald
John Malcolm
Fiona Jeffrey
Anne Baird

Anne Brown
Doris Campbell
Brian Willox
Teresa Dearden
Robert Clow
Frances McKeon
Bob Hunter
Alison Carmichael
Allan Pelling

James Ross

Monday

14-Oct

2.45

2.45

2.37

2.37

2.28

2.28

2.20

2.20

Tuesday
15-Oct

2.38

2.38

2.29

2.29

2.21

2.21

2.12

2.12

Wednesday
16-Oct

2.44

2.19

2.19

Thursday
17-Oct

2.46

2.38

2.29

2.29

2.12

2.12

National

MPs

2.46

2.45

2.45

2.44

2.38

2.38

2.38

2.37

2.37

2.29

2.29

2.29

2.29

2.28

2.28

2.21

2.21

2.20

2.20

2.19

2.19

2.12

2.12

2.12

2.12

Page9 of 16
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Alex Cram
Raymond Levitus
Stephen Carr
Graham Campbell
Michael Heubeck
Scott Gallacher
Jim Tudor

Alison Tudor
Anne Patrick

Neil Patrick
Findlay MacDonald
Fiona Abbott
John McCrear
lain Dingwall
Jim Fairfield
David Martyn
Bob McKinnon
Cathy Ferguson
Val Skelton
Thierry Bonnin
Sandra Renton
David Houston
Pam Warner

Bob Wales

IslaThom

Monday

14-Oct

1.19

2.03

2.03

1.86

1.78

1.78

Tuesday
15-Oct

2.04

2.04

1.95

1.87

1.87

Wednesday
16-Oct

2.11

2.11

0.85

0.76

2.02

2.02

1.94

1.94

1.77

Thursday
17-Oct

1.28

2.04

2.04

1.95

1.87

1.87

1.78

National
MPs

2.11
2.11
2.04
2.04
2.04
2.04
2.04
2.04
2.03
2.03
2.02
2.02
1.95
1.95
1.94
1.94
1.87
1.87
1.87
1.87
1.86
1.78
1.78
1.78

1.77
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Aileen Stone
Graham Tate
Margaret Tate
Grant Harrower
Diana Fairlie
Beverley Lintern
May Sinclair
Sandy Murray
Margo Mcintyre
Patricia Collins
Liz Pottie

Jessie Mitchell
Andrew Bain
Geoff Coles

Jo Usborne
Jackie Molesworth
Joe Duxbury
Jean Parker
Isobel Hollingsworth
Prunella Seels
Lesley Robertson
Irene Lindsay
Tom Lindsay
Brian Allan

Barbara Ritchie

Monday

14-Oct 15-Oct

1.70
1.70
1.69
1.69
1.62
1.61
1.61
1.19
1.53
1.53
1.52
1.52
1.45
1.45

Tuesday

Wednesday

16-Oct

1.77

1.69

1.69

1.52

1.52

Thursday

17-Oct

1.70

1.70

1.61

1.61

0.34

1.53

1.53

National
MPs

1.77
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.69
1.69
1.69
1.69
1.62
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.53
1.53
1.53
1.53
1.53
1.52
1.52
1.52
1.52
1.45

1.45
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David Clement
Hugh Wilson

Ena Wood

Anne Athol

Chris Vennall

John Armstrong
Kate Sharp

Gillian Simpson
Maurice Franceschi
Clare Douglas
susan robertson
Gordon Robertson
David Allison
IreneSime

Jane Stephenson
Peter Yacoubian
Farhad Noorbakhsh
Scott Rae

Nigel Marlow

Guy Richardson
Stephanie Peaker
Madhavi Kothari
Helen Todd

John Loudon

Ruth Hardie

Monday

14-Oct

1.44
1.44
1.36
1.36
1.27
1.27
0.51
1.19
1.19
1.11

Tuesday
15-Oct

Wednesday
16-Oct

1.43

1.43

1.35

1.35

1.27

1.27

1.18

1.18

Thursday
17-Oct

1.45

1.45

1.36

1.36

1.28

0.68

1.19

1.19

National
MPs

1.45
1.45
1.44
1.44
1.43
1.43
1.36
1.36
1.36
1.36
1.35
1.35
1.28
1.27
1.27
1.27
1.27
1.19
1.19
1.19
1.19
1.19
1.18
1.18

1.11
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Joyce Morris
Margot Tuley
Graham Tuley
Allan Downie
Lorna Matheson
Liz Alexander
Alex Currie
Norma Perry
Deirdre Gardiner
Malcolm Reed
Ken Forrest
Andrew Harborow
Damien Byron
Jennifer Glen
John Glen

Peter Clarke
Andrea Main
Margaret Allen
Trudi Davidson
Jean Armstrong
Colin Harper
Adrian Robinson
Kevin Rothnie
lan Oliver

Katherine Turner

Monday

14-Oct

1.10

1.10

1.02

1.02

0.93

0.93

0.85

0.85

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

15-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct
1.11
1.11
1.11
1.10
1.10
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.01
1.01
0.94
0.94
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85

National
MPs

1.11
1.11
1.11
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.01
1.01
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85

0.85
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Mary Walls

Ros French

Jean Mole

Jim Mason

John Scrimgeour
Jeanette Hunter
Leon Sarandis
John Bielski
Betty Bielska
Joan McAlpine
Kathy McLeod
Ann Lloyd
Robert Funai
Margaret Kerr
Willie Davidson
Geoff Bruce
Christine Maxwell
Syd Zoltie

Andy McBride
Katherine Garven
Linda Philip

lain McBride
Peter Philip
Alistair Stewart

Jane Stuart

Monday

14-Oct

0.77
0.77
0.76
0.76
0.68
0.68
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.51
0.51
0.51

Tuesday
15-Oct

Wednesday
16-Oct

0.68

0.68

0.59

0.59

0.51

0.51

Thursday
17-Oct

0.85

0.77

0.77

0.68

0.60

0.60

National
MPs

0.85
0.77
0.77
0.77
0.77
0.76
0.76
0.68
0.68
0.68
0.68
0.68
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.59
0.59
0.51
0.51
0.51
0.51

0.51
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Linda Delworth
Elizabeth Peckham
Nettie Dick
Dorothy Duncan
Nicola Dean
Fiona McElhinney
Irene Hunter

lan Hunter
AnneBraid

Jim McClymont
Carole Malcolm
lan Malcolm
Christine McCreath
lan McCreath

ann little

Phil Prince
ElaineSlinn

Jean Farish

Avril Whitby
Henry Crone
Libby Crone

Roy Roxburgh
Sandy Watson
Christian Merlet

Jeff Bond

Monday

14-Oct

0.43

0.43

0.34

0.34

0.26

0.26

Tuesday
15-Oct

0.43

0.43

0.34

0.34

0.26

0.26

Wednesday
16-Oct

0.43

0.43

0.34

0.34

0.26

0.26

Thursday
17-Oct

0.51

0.51

0.43

0.43

0.34

0.22

0.22

National
MPs

0.51
0.51
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.22

0.22
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Brian McKenzie
Willie Clemie
Margaret Anderson
Marion Cantley
Dave Holland
David King

John Gough
Moira Henderson
Jeremy Portch
Steve McLachlan
David Wilbraham
Anne Phillips
Issy Hyman

Eddie McGeough

Daihong Dai

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

14-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct
0.22
0.22
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09

National
MPs

0.22
0.22
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09

0.09
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